
Vincent Cucco exp 2/22 

187120 

 

vsc@mynewroads.com 

Mtn Official Regional A 

Road Regional B 

Track Regional C 

Moto Regional B 

 

Chassie Kirby exp 5/22 

404090 

 

allycek@sbcglobal.net 

Mtn Official Regional A 

Road Regional B 

Track C 

  
Andrew Madrid exp 7/22 

496575 

 

ajmadrid@uark.edu 

Mtn Official Regional C 

Road Regional C 

Track Regional C 

  
 

Brad Beetch pending 

527004 

 

brad.beetch@gmail.com 

Mtn Official Regional C 

Road Regional C 

Track Regional C  

 

 

 

 

Susan Beland exp 4/22 

48433 

 

willard@aristotle.net 

Mtn Official Regional C 

Road Regional B 

Track Regional B  

mailto:vsc@mynewroads.com
mailto:allycek@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ajmadrid@uark.edu
mailto:brad.beetch@gmail.com
mailto:willard@aristotle.net


 

Roger Cravey exp 2/22 

205477 

 

rjcravey@gmail.com 

Mtn Official Regional C 

Road Regional A 

Track Regional C 

Moto Regional A 

  

Tim Scott exp 4/22 

81878 

 

Mtn Official Regional A 

Road Regional C 

 

Mary Lou Wender exp 3/22 

466016 

 

mary.lou.wender@communitiesu.org 

Mtn Official Regional C 

Road Regional C 

Track Regional C 

 

 

 

 

 

Emilee Moss exp 8/22 

584361 

Emoss1223@gmail.com 

Mtn Official Regional C 

Road Regional C 

Track Regional C 

Jim Allen exp 4/22 

127392 

 

pointman@aristotle.net 

Mtn Official Regional C 

Road Regional C 

Track Regional C 

 

mailto:rjcravey@gmail.com
mailto:Emoss1223@gmail.com
mailto:pointman@aristotle.net


Rachel Furman  pending 

383826 

 

r.furman379@outlook.com 

 

Mtn Official Regional C 

Road Regional C 

Track Regional C 

 

 

 

mailto:r.furman379@outlook.com

